e Food Program Official Inspection Report

Siskiyou County Community Development Department
Environmental Health Division
806 S. Main Street
Yreka, California 96097
phone: (530) 841-2100, fax: (530) 841-4076

Facility Name:

3 J Truck Stop

Permit # 000087

Address: 338 Hwy A-12 Grenada, CA 96038

Permit Holder: )
Grenada Oil Inc

[X] vaiid

Permit To Operate:

] not valid

Phone: E-mail:

530-436-2208 grenadashell@gmail.com

Food Safety Certified Employee: Amy Zittlow Expiration Date: 12/2028
MAJ|OUT|COS The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:
a 1 |Food Temp.
E Slp - FOLLOW-UP COMPLAINT INSPECTION CONDUCTED ON THIS DATE
ﬂ rep./ Service
g |3 [Slevge Dip. This inspection is a follow-up to the abatement of a rodent problem and continous leaks
E | 4 |Frozen Food in the facility.
é 5 |Pure Food
L r——— This facility owner has recived previous notice to take measures to correct the rodent
& . T — problem and has not taken the recommended direction from this department to seak
- professional extermiantion services or repair the leaks in the food preparation area.This
o 8 |storage Fac. facility will be closed until all violations listed below have been corrected, call this
E 9 |Refrig. Units Department for a re-opening inspection.
n 10 | Thermometer
§ 11 |Hazardous Mat. 25) 4TH NOTICE: Observed rodent droppings and signs of rodent actitivty, including
L @ Spoils consumed food debris, were observed on the floor of the dry storage area and
- — throughout the facility. Conduct rodent control measures and deep clean all surfaces
g |18 ik ol with rodent droppings in the facility. This facility has 7 days to get a certified pest control
@ |34 |Equip Gondiion management to the facility.
¢ | 15|utensil Condition
5 76 Storage 30) 3RD NOTICE: Observed holes in ceilings and walls throughout the food facility. The
|17 [Hanawasning holes are potential access for the harborage of rodents. Repair ASAP.
_E 16| Frnployee Hygi_ene 30) Observed multiple active leaks in the ceiling of the food preparation area. This
£ [19]Employee Habits facility is to discontinue food service immediately. This facility will be closed until repairs
20 |Food Cert./ Card have been made
& | 21|water
§ 22 |Cross Con.
S |23 |Lau REINSPECTION FEE WILL BE ASSESSED ON NON-COMPLIANCE TO REPEATED
o |qU|d Waste VIOLATION
§ 24 |Refuse ’
£ [25[Rodents! Insects p.¢
2 | 26|Animal Fowl
27 |ventilation
o | 28|Doors
§ 29 |Floors
E 30|walls - Ceilings X
31 |Toilet Fac.
32 |Janitorial Fac.
33 |Lighting
G 34 |Clothing - Linen
§ 35|signs
36 |Misc.

MAJ = Major violation

QUT = QOut of compliance

COS = Corrected on-site

Received By (Print):

Amy Zittlow

Received by (Signature): ate:
2/14/2025

REHS (Print):

Alexa Roche

REHS (Signature): hone: 530-841-2117
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Facility Name: 4 ;1. . Stop

The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:

Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date:
Amy Zittlow 2/14/2025
REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): Phone:
Alexa Roche 530-841-2117
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Facility Name: 3 J Truck Stop

The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:

Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date:
Amy Zittlow 2/14/2025
REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): Phone:
Alexa Roche 530-841-2117
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Facility Name: 5 j 11,0k Stop

The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:

Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date:
Amy Zittlow 2/14/2025
REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): Phone:
Alexa Roche 530-841-2117
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